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b Kowa Binoculars

KOWA "Genesis"

396504 GEN 44-8,5 Genesis 8,5x44mm DCF with XD-lens 1.289,00 €
396511 GEN 44-10,5 Genesis 10,5x44mm DCF with XD-lens 1.389,00 €

396528 GEN 33-8 Genesis 8x33mm DCF with XD-lens 1.149,00 €
396535 GEN 33-10 Genesis 10x33mm DCF with XD-lens 1.249,00 €

102168 GEN 22-8 Genesis 8x22mm DCF with XD-lens 799,00 €
102175 GEN 22-10 Genesis 10x22mm DCF with XD-lens 849,00 €

GENESIS 22




101666
101673
101680

170451
170468

170475
170482
170499

397228
397235

PURE

<>

FLUORITE
CRYSTAL

Kowa Binoculars

KOWA "BD Prominar XD"

BD 56-8 XD BD 8x56 Prominar XD DCF
BD 56-10 XD BD 10x56 Prominar XD DCF
BD 56-12 XD BD 12x56 Prominar XD DCF

MSRP

649,00 €
659,00 €
679,00 €

TAKE A WIDER POINT OF VIEW

BDIXD

NEW WIDE ANGLE BINOCULAR

BD Il 42-8 XD BD Il 8x42 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 42-10 XD BD Il 10x42 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 32-6,5 XD BD Il 6,5x32 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 32-8 XD BD Il 8x32 WA Prominar XD DCF
BD Il 32-10 XD BD Il 10x32 WA Prominar XD DCF

KOWA "BD"

BD 25-8 BD 8x25 DCF
BD 25-10 BD 10x25 DCF

WIDE ANGLE

479,00 €
489,00 €

419,00 €
429,00 €
439,00 €

259,00 €
279,00 €



170598
170604

170574
170581

170550
170567

170918
170925

170536
170543

398126
102601

Kowa Binoculars @

MSRP
KOWA "SV"
SV 11 50-10 SV 11 10x50 DCF 389,00 €
SV I1'50-12 SV I 12x50 DCF 399,00 €
SV Il 42-8 SV Il 8x42 DCF 289,00 €
SV 11 42-10 SV 11 10x42 DCF 299,00 €
SV Il 32-8 SV I 8x32 DCF 279,00 €
SV Il 32-10 SV I110x32 DCF 289,00 €

SV Il 25-8 SV Il 8x25 DCF 119,00 €
SV Il 25-10 SV Il 10x25 DCF 129,00 €
@ 37 F II In touch with nature.
6x30 | 8x30

KOWA "YFE II"
YFII 30-6 YF 11 6x30 Porro 169,00 €
YFII 30-8 YF Il 8x30 Porro 179,00 €

Accessoiries
H-strap Harness strap 34,90 €
KB2-MT Tripod adapter 29,90 €

(NOT for GENESIS44, @25mm)



b Large binoculars "HIGH LANDER"

KOWA "High Lander"

397211 BL-8J3 82mm PROMINAR Fluor. obj. lens & 32x WA eyep. 4.998,00 €

Accessoiries for HHGH LANDER

390533 TSE-21WH 21x WA eyepiece (twist-up-eyecup) / piece 699,00 €
397327 TSE-9WH 50x WA eyepiece (twist-up-eyecup) / piece 569,00 €
101499 TSN-ER Eye rubber for High Lander-eye pieces / Piece 36,00 €
397327 BL8J-TP High lander tripod 699,00 €
397822 BL8J-MT Center mount for high lander 1.569,00 €




Binoculars

dp TFA

TEA "Visumatic Voyager"

Roof system

Green lens coating
Weather & dust proof
Black

43 1008 10x25 DCF 39,95 €

Sanju "Military"

Porro prism

Multy Coating

Temp. -40°C - 55°C
Waterproof (Nitrogen gas filled)
Green finish / rubber armored

377102 8x30 IF & FF 8° 700 g 799,90 €
Individual Focus & Fixed Focus




k? Sanju open hinge binoculars

SANJU
Code SRP
Fully multi-coated
BaK4 prisms
Black finish / Rubber armored
4m- o
Twist up eye cups
Waterproof
Soft case
Sanju compact "Open Hinge"
376082 8x26 DCF 7° 293¢ 179,00 €
376102 10x26 DCF 5,6° 293 g 179,00 €
Sanju "Open Hinge"
376083 8x34 DCF 7,1° 446 g 249,00 €

376104 10x42 DCF 6,1° 661 g 299,00 €




102601

400010

358005

485591

PRINZ/
Binoculars accessories “

Tripod adapters

wn
Py
o

Dimensions: 92x63x37mm
Weight: 45¢g
Black colour aluminium

KB2-MT tripod adapter Kowa 29,90 €

Binoculars protection bags

Black nylon bag

Slim carrier X-332 China Prinz 6,90 €

Hard coker
Dimensions: 190x210x74mm (Brown)
Dimensions: 160x176x52mm (Black)

Leather ~ Germany 49,00 €

@ .o
Stap & wrap "Confortable hardness & protection bag" K m]gg)

Dimensions: 180x570mm

Neopreen

Ideal for roof binocular (Max dimension 155x140x60)

Ideal for "Sanju" Waterproof and "Kowa" Genesis, BD-series & SV-series

Camoﬁ i i‘ China ! 69,90 €



TFA Kenko

Loupe de poche / Zakloep / Pocket magn.

Code SRP
TFA Flip-Out
43 3005 Organic 3X 8 dpt @45 mm 9,25 €

TEAwW/LED

43 3007 Organic 3X 8dpt  45x54 mm 16,95 €
With LED , with 2x CR1130 batteries
Dimensions: 117(135)x47x16 mm

9 u Nurofen 400 omhulde tabletten niet gebruiken
xtra voorzichtig zijn?
uNurofen niet gebruiken:

TFA Key-ring

43 3009 01 Organic 3X 8 dpt @33 mm 4,49 €



268313

268330

Clip-on eye-glass magnifier

Balloon EG-11

Clip-on EG-11

Balloon EG-13

Clip-on EG-13

Balloon CE-30

CE-30

15X

2X

5X

Batloon

SRP
2 dpt 20 mm 15,90 €
4 dpt 20 mm 15,90 €

4dpt  @25mm 11,90 €

10



268750

43 3006

43 3004

Hand magnifiers

Classic magnifier

Crown mineral lens

Folding hand magnifier

Organic w/ LED

TFA "Rimless" LED

super- bright LED Light
Black/chrome PVC grip

3x LR1130 batteries included
Dimensions: 171x65x30 mm

Organic lens

4,5 X

2,5+6 X 6+20 dpt 50x85 mm

3X

14 dpt

8 dpt

TFA v‘@

@50 mm

@65 mm

Balloon

BRAND

wn
Py
o

4,90 €

18,00 €

17,95 €

11



®

Balloon
Leesloepen - Loupes de lecture e
Code SRP
TFA handheld magnifier
43 3000 Organic lens 2+4 X  7+15dpt @70 mm 13,75 €
43 3001 Organic lens 2+4 X  7+15dpt @84 mm 14,00 €
43 3002 Organic lens 2+4 X  7+15dpt @96 mm 15,00 €
Balloon "llluminated magnifier w/LED "
2 super- bright LED Lights
Mineral crown lens
Universal 1,5V AA batteries not included
Sollid black PVC frame
268784 Display 8 Psc. RB round
4x90mm + 2x75mm + 2x50mm (mineral)
268546 Crown mineral lens  w/o 4x AA 25X 10 dpt @90 mm 17,90 €
268562 Crown mineral lens  w/o 4x AA 3X 12 dpt @75 mm 15,90 €
268586 Crown mineral lens  w/o 2x AA 35X 14 dpt @50 mm 11,90 €

12



Qb Kenko

Leesloepen - Loupes de lecture

Kenko PKC LED series

2 super- bright LED Lights
Ergonomic rubber grip
2x AAA bateries (not included)

Kenko PKC-012

400081 Acrylic resin lens 2+3,5 X 3+13dpt @75mm 39,90 €
Kenko PKC-013
400098 Acrylic resin lens 2+3,5X 3+13dpt @90 mm 43,90 €
[ ]
]

Kenko KTL-309

Design premium hand magnifier

Kenko KTL-309CO
406816 Acrylic resin lens 1,6 X 54dpt @130 mm 49,90 €
Stanless coil handle

13



406632

400215

Low - Vision

Kenko KDL-9030G desktop magnifier

Low vision, reading, photo, stamp,

3x LED lights with 2x CR2016 bateries included

Aluminium body

Mineral flint lens

3X

Kenko DK-series Octagon dome

Low vision, reading, photo, stamp,

Kenko DK-60

Mineral flint lens

3,5X

\ Kenko

DK-60

Kenko

SRP
8 dpt @90 mm 54,90 €
13dpt @60 mm 27,90 €

14



Technische loepen - Loupes technigues

Stamp & Photo loupe

With removable reticle

268530 Organic 10 X 36 dpt 90mm 13,90 €
Dradenteller / Compte-fils

268090 Mineral Folding 25X 6 dpt 60mm 9,90 €

268075 Mineral Folding 3,5X 10 dpt 55mm 7,90 €

268030 Organic  Folding 35X 10 dpt 28mm 5,90 €

Lennhuk Zeno desk + LED

071205 Mineral Folding 6 X 23dpt  @28mm 23,90 €
Metal frame + 2 LED lights

FDL 90
+ Light ( w/o 4x AA 1,5V batteries )
268091 Organic  Folding 2+4 X  4+12dpt  60mm 10,00 €

Jewelers magnifier

268015 MP -15  Organic 8+10 X 28+36 dpt @20+15mm 9,00 €




406786

406908

406915

Technische loepen - Loupes technigues

Kenko KTL-306G Watchmaker's loupe

Detailed work
Mineral flint lens

a

-~

Kenko KTL-314 precision loupe

Mega detailed work
Acrylic resin lens

1,8X  6,2dpt
5 X 19 dpt
7X 27 dpt

15 X 59dpt @18 mm

Kenko KTL-315 Nail magnifying glass

Nail clipper loupe
Acrylic resin lens

3X 8 dpt @52 mm

Kenko

wn
Py
o

23,90 €

13,90 €

35,90 €

16



268921

Ba.!“lgon

Tafelloep - Loupe de table
SRP

Balloon SML21
Organic lens gives you a sharp and distortion-free image
Adjustable arm
With ligth (w/ 2x1,5V AA)
Can be used hand-held or hand-free
Black finish

Organic lens 2+4 X  4+12dpt @110 mm 15,90 €

17



261121

261122

Tafelloep - Loupe de table

Prinz ZD-121 LED

Mineral lens with 8X lens inclusion
Protection cap

White finish

32 pcs of LED 3 watts illumination

Table base mount

Prinz ZD-122 LED
Mineral lens with 8X lens inclusion
Protection cap
White finish
Table base mount
32 pcs of LED 3 watts illumination

1,75+8 X 3+28 dpt

1,75+8 X 3+28 dpt

@90 mm

@90 mm

wn
Py
o

79,90 €

69,90 €

18



268021

263125

268011

268511

Leesloepen - Loupes de lecture

Regelloep / Loupe régle

Organic
Blauwe lijn / Ligne bleu

244 X 4+12 dpt 210x25mm 3,99 €

Organic
Meetschaal / Echelle de mesure

25X 6 dpt 300x20mm 7,98 €

Fresnel
Bankkaart / Carte Banque

2X 4 dpt 54x85mm 0,90 €

Free-hand

Round 15+4 X 2+12dpt 2110 mm 15,90 €
+ Light box ( w/o 2x AA 1,5V batteries )

19



42 1000

42 1004

070825

Compass

Pocket compass

PVC boddy / Black
@ 37mm / 6g

Metal mil. (DC45-2A)

Qil filled

Dark green metal boddy

61 x 67mm

@ 45mm compass / 80g
Measuring-scale: 10cm in 0,5cm
Green cardinal points

Levenhuk mil. (DC65)

Qil filled

Dark green plastic boddy

Red LED background light

61 x 77mm

@ 45mm compass / 70g
Measuring-scale: 10cm in 0,5cm
Green cardinal points

rea

wn
Py
o

512 €

19,52 €

13,80 €

20



Spotting scopes "KOWA"

99mm PURE FLUORITE CRYSTAL SERIE

Code

170789
170796
170802
170819

171151
171168

170901
170772
391028
398484
398591
102014
107857
102212
102205

KOWA "Prominar TSN-99 series"

@ obj.: 99mm

TSN-99A
TSN-99S
TSN-99A zoom
TSN-99S zoom

C-99A-N
C-99S-N

— \

Pure Fluorit crystal lens

Neoprene
Neoprene

FLUORITE
CRYSTAL

TSN-99A angled type

TSN-99S straight type

TSN-99A angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom
TSN-99S straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom

Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-99A
Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-99S

KOWA Eyepieces for TSN - 99

TE-11WZ I
TE-80XW
TE-20H
TSN-EC2
TSN-EC3
TSN-EX16
TSN-CV88A
TSN-AS1,25G
TSN-AS1,25K

30-70x Wide angle Zoom

40x , 80° Extreme Wide angle

25x Long eye relief

Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770

Conv to fit TSN-660M/660 82SV on TSN-99/88/770
Extender magn. Factor 1,6x

Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up
Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw)
Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw)

.
SYSTEM

3.449,00 €
3.449,00 €
4.198,00 €
4.198,00 €

239,00 €
239,00 €

749,00 €
699,00 €
289,00 €
109,00 €
109,00 €
329,00 €
99,00 €
33,00 €
33,00 €

21



171250
171267
171274
171281

171335
171342

Spotting scopes "KOWA"

PURE

<> MSRP
KOWA "Prominar TSN-88 series” %
ALY
; ; RYSTAL | COMPATIBLE |
@ obj.: 88mm Fluorit crystal lens e
TSN-88A TSN-88A angled type 2.949,00 €
TSN-88S TSN-88S straight type 2.949,00 €
TSN-88A zoom TSN-88A angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 3.698,00 €
TSN-88S zoom TSN-88S straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 3.698,00 €
C-88A-N Neoprene  Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-88A 229,00 €
C-88S-N Neoprene  Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-88S 229,00 €

170901
170772
391028
398484
398591
102014
107857
100102
102212
102205

101611
661934
398607
102304
398232

Eyepieces for TSN - 88

TE-11WZ Il 25-60x Wide angle Zoom 749,00 €
TE-80XW 35x , 80° Extreme Wide angle 699,00 €
TE-20H 20x Long eye relief 289,00 €
TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770 109,00 €
TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-660M/660 82SV on TSN-99/88/770 109,00 €
TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x 329,00 €
TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up 99,00 €
TP-95FT @95mm protection filter 209,00 €
TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw) 33,00 €
TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw) 33,00 €
Digiscoping
TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces 199,00 €
PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW) 54,00 €
TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces 149,00 €
TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €
TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10) 429,00 €

22



394630

394807
394814

170901
170772
391028
398484
398591
102014
107857
102212
102205

101611
661934
398607
102304
398232

394708
394715
170307
170314

Spotting scopes "KOWA"

MSRP
KOWA "Prominar TSN-770 series"

. . . FLUORITE SYSTEM
@ obj.: 77mm Extra low dispersion lens CRYSTAL
TSN-774 TSN-774 straight type 1.998,00 €
TSN-774 zoom TSN-774 straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 2.747,00 €
C-771 Stay-on-case for TSN-773 (discontinued) 76,00 €
C-772 Stay-on-case for TSN-774 76,00 €

4

I

Evepieces for TSN -770

TE-11WZ Il 25-60x Wide angle Zoom 749,00 €
TE-80XW 35x , 80° Extreme Wide angle 699,00 €
TE-20H 20x Long eye relief 289,00 €
TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770 ° 109,00 €
TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-660M/660 82SV on TSN-99/88/770 109,00 €
TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x 329,00 €
TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up 99,00 €
TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw) 33,00 €
TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw) 33,00 €
Digiscoping
TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces 199,00 €
PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW) 54,00 €
TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770 eyepieces 149,00 €
TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €
TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10) 429,00 €

Case for TSN-880 (discontinued)

C-881 Stay-on-case for TSN-773 81,00 €
C-882 Stay-on-case for TSN-774 81,00 €
C-883N Neoprene  Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-883 209,00 €
C-884N Neoprene  Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-884 209,00 €

23



dD Spotting scopes "KOWA"

UNLEASH THE POWER OF PORTABLE

TSN-66 PR - MINAR - =

GHMMAPURE FLUORITESCRYSTAL SERIES

Code Refer. MSRP
KOWA "Prominar TSN-66 series” %
@ obj.: 66mm Pure Fluorit crystal lens
CRYSTAL
171397 TSN-66A TSN-66A angled type 1.949,00 €
171403 TSN-66S TSN-66S straight type 1.949,00 €
171410 TSN-66A zoom TSN-66A angled type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 2.698,00 €
171427 TSN-66S zoom TSN-66S straight type & TE-11 WZ Il zoom 2.698,00 €
171458 C-66A-N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-66A 219,00 €
171465 C-66S-N Neoprene stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-66S 219,00 €

KOWA Eyepieces for TSN - 66

170901 TE-11WZ Il 30-70x Wide angle Zoom 749,00 €
170772 TE-80XW 40x , 80° Extreme Wide angle 699,00 €
391028 TE-20H 25x Long eye relief 289,00 €
398484 TSN-EC2 Conv to fit TSN-820M on TSN-99/88/770/66 109,00 €
398591 TSN-EC3 Conv to fit TSN-600 & 82SV on TSN-99/88/770/66 109,00 €
102014 TSN-EX16 Extender magn. Factor 1,6x 329,00 €
107857 TSN-CV88A Eyepiece protection cover w/ twist-up 99,00 €
102212 TSN-AS1,25G Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Grub screw) 33,00 €
102205 TSN-AS1,25K Adapter for astro. eyepiece (Knurled screw) 33,00 €
Digiscoping
101611 TSN-PA7A DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770/66 eyepieces 199,00 €
661934 PA7-XWR Extended inner ring for PA7A (use w/ TE-80XW) 54,00 €
398607 TSN-DA10 DSLR adapter for TSN-99/88/770/66 eyepieces 149,00 €
102304 TSN-AR42GT 42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass 57,90 €
398232 TSN-DA4 Compact camera digisc. Adapt. (req. TSN-DA10) 429,00 €

24



390199

390830

391158

391165

391899
391905

Spotting scopes "KOWA"

MSRP
KOWA "TSN-82V" ..
SYSGEM
@ obj.: 82mm
TSN-82SV TSN-82SV angled type 839,00 €
TSN-82SV TSN-82SV angled type 1.218,00 €
C-821 Stay-on-case for TSN-82SV 68,00 €
KOWA "TSN-600 series"
@ obj.: 60mm
TSN-601 TSN-601 angled type 599,00 €
TSN-601 zoom TSN-601 & TSE-Z9B zoom 978,00 €
TSN-602 TSN-602 straight type 599,00 €
TSN-602 zoom TSN-602 & TSE-Z9B zoom 978,00 €
C-601 Stay-on-case for TSN-601 & 603 58,00 €
C-602 v Stay-on-case for TSN-602 & 604 58,00 €

390540
391615
391561
101482
398591
398089
102144

KOWA Eyepieces for TSN-82SV & TSN-660/600 series

TE-14WD 30x Wide angle (Twist-up eyecup)

TE-Z9B 20-60x Zoom (Twist-up eyecup)

TE-17HD 25x Long eye relief

TSN-EC1A Converter to fit TSN-660/600 on TSN-820/820M
TSN-EC3 Converter to fit TSN-660/600 on TSN-99/88/770
TSN-CV66 Eyepiece protection cover (not for TE-17HD)
EX16x Extender magn. Factor 1,6x

289,00 €
379,00 €
249,00 €
89,00 €
109,00 €
79,00 €
279,00 €

25



102229
102236
102465
170321
102472
170284
102502

102298
102304
101079
398089

102243
102250

102311
102328
102335
102489
102496
102502

102281
170697

Kowa SMALL Spotting Scopes

KOWA " Prominar TSN-550 series"

@ obj.: 55mm

TSN-553
TSN-554
C-553
C-553N
C-554
C-554N
TSN-HD

Neoprene

Neoprene

Accessoiries

TSN-DA-20
TSN-AR42GT
TSN-AR66Z
TSN-CV66

Fluorit crystal lens
Fixed eyepiece 15-45x Zoom (Twist-up eyecup)

KOWA "TSN-500 series”

TSN-553 angled type
TSN-554 straight type
Stay-on-case for TSN-553

Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-553

Stay-on-case for TSN-554

Stay-on-case incl. shoulder strap TSN-553

Hand strap

TSN-DA20 camera adapter

42mm T2 for adapter ring w/ protection glass

Smartphone adapter ring
Eyepiece protection cover

TSN-501 angled type
TSN-502 straight type

@,

Cover for TSN-500 "Black"
Cover for TSN-500 "Green"
Cover for TSN-500 "Camo"
Cover for TSN-500 "Red"
Cover for TSN-500 "Denim"

@ obj.: 50mm

Fixed eyepiece 20-40x Zoom (Twist-up eyecup)
TSN-501

TSN-502

C-500B Neoprene

C-500G Neoprene

C-500C Neoprene

C-500R Neoprene

C-500D Neoprene

TSN-HD

Accessoiries

TSN-ARS500
TSN-AR500A

Hand strap

Adapt ring TSN-500 (&37,5mm) up to no. 568105
Adapt ring TSN-500 (340mm) from to no. 568106

« P,

FLUORITE
CRYSTAL

1.899,00 €
1.899,00 €
129,00 €
189,00 €
129,00 €
189,00 €
34,00 €

149,00 €
57,90 €
33,00 €
79,00 €

319,00 €
319,00 €

34,00 €
34,00 €
34,00 €
34,00 €
34,00 €
34,00 €

33,00 €
33,00 €
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361817

397938
920663
397945
920656
920657
102021

Spotting scopes

Prinz "Bosmamonocular Zoom 13"

Bak-7 roof prism
Clear vision from 0,3 m

All weather
Black rubber spray
With bag
8-17x 25
When observing insect and exotics plants.
Low - Vision
T2 ring for photo adapter
TSN-CM2-CE For Canon EF mount Kowa
For Sony - Minolta
TSN-CM2-N For Nikon F mount Kowa

For Pentax / Ricoh-K
For Pentax-S
TSN-CM2-M4/3 For M4/3 mount Kowa

wn
Py
o

69,00 €

25,90 €
24,00 €
25,90 €
24,00 €
16,00 €
25,90 €
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942001

954881

954360

954060

GROUP
. W ’ WEIFENG
Compact tripod

CTP-1

Mini tripod + window mount

1-section legs "

Black

WF-2881R 3659 @ 15 mm

Mini tripod (28cm-104cm)
8-section legs
Black

Lightweight tripod

3-section

Panoranic head (Spotting scope)
Quick release plate \ Ballast hook
Waterlevel

Aluminium Rhombus leg shape
Transport handle & ballast hook
With nylon bag

WF-360 64,5 -161cm 1600g 36,5x19,5mm
Load capacity = 4Kg (Ideal for medium spottingscopes)

Quick shoe for WF-360

wn
Py
o

8,90 €

27,90 €

47,90 €

8,00 €
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954308

954008

957621

952021

N werrene

RP

Tripod

Video (Spotting scope) tripod

3-section
Panoranic head (Spotting scope, video)
Quick release plate with 1/4 inch screw
Waterlevel
Aluminium Rhombus leg shape
With velvet bag
WF-3308A 64 - 173cm 2170g @30 mm
Load capacity = 4Kg (Ideal spottingscopes) 131,90 €

Quick shoe for WF-3308A
16,00 €

PRO Ball head "Giottos"

MH-7001 Heavy duty Ball-head 13199 15cm g
Quick release Load capacity = 8Kg
One-touch lock for adjustable platform

Two locking knobs for pano base and ball
Two bubble levels  Adjustable friction brake

127,20 €

FP-2021 Snow, mud & sand shoes for MT tripods

3 Pcs 49,90 €
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238620
238620
238815
238830
238840

238221
238225

238920
238921

238800

238999

238980
239950

249720

PRINZ/
Astromotic telescopes " Access." “

Ocular @ 31,7 mm / 1,25"

Ocular
Huygens ocular H 20mm China
Kern ocular K 20mm China
Pléss ocular PL 15mm 40° China
Ploss ocular PL 30mm 40° China
Pléss ocular PL 40mm 36° China
Super ED ocular

Broad-band multi-layer coating (minimum chromatism distortions)

6 elements extra low dispertion glass
Super ED ocular Super ED 21mm Wide field 50°
Super ED ocular Super ED 25mm Wide field 50°
Barlow
Barlow 2 X (+ 50mm)  Japan
Barlow 2 X (+ 45mm) organic
Redress prism / lenses »
Redress prism Only for refractor Japan
Reducer
Metal Adapter 31,7mm (1,25") > 24,5mm(0,965")
Astrophoto
T 2 Photo adapter Standard 61mm / single tube
DC motor 2 x 9V DC (LR-6) China

for use with 900x60, 700x70 and 500x114 mm

Bino - Viewer
Standard packaging w/o case 120 x 60 x 150 mm

Comfortable viewing of sharp and clear images
Diopter compensation = 5d

Broadband P-coated mirror

Interpupillary distance : 56-74 mm

Tirage propre de 70 mm

Barlow recommended with refractors and Newton
Barlow 2X gives an extra 88mm focusing latitude.
To be used preferably with twin Super ED eyepieces
Not to be used with star mirrors or erectors.

SRP

23,90 €
27,00 €
45,00 €
49,00 €
59,00 €

69,90 €
69,90 €

99,00 €
28,90 €

124,90 €

14,90 €

59,90 €
49,90 €

164,00 €
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CLEANING m’

Code SRP

Color Brush "Display (12 Pcs.)"

699220 rubber @ 48mm 3,99 €

Micro-fiber magic packing cleaning cloth

Clean, protection & storage function
Fonction de netoyage, protection & stockage
Reiniging, bescherm & opslag finctie

Delicate & soft; délicat & doux; delikaat en zacht

Liquid absorbtion; absorbtion de liquide; vloeibare absorptie

Without scratching the suface; ne raye pas la surface; kras niet het oppervlak
Washable and durable; lavable et durable; wasbaar en duurzaam

With anti-static treatement; avec traitement anti statique, met antistatische behandeling

For laptop, video, camera, PDA, GPS, Phone, lens, filter, jewel, binocular, glases.....
Pour laptop, video, camera, PDA, GPS, GSM, objectif, filtre, bijou, jumelles, lunettes.....
Voor laptop, video, camera, PDA, GPS, GSM, objectief, filter, juweel, verrekijker, brilmontuur.....

Measurements: L x H (cm)

693641G Grey Smal 28x28 19,90 €
693641B Blue Smal 28x28 19,90 €
693642G Grey Medium  38x38 23,90 €
693642B Blue Medium  38x38 23,90 €
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